
男子Cシングルス

１Ｒ ２Ｒ SF F F SF ２Ｒ １Ｒ

6

64

76（3）

62

60

76（3）

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

石川　直人
前田　智幸
細井　明
川口　泰
東　孝明
大島　新
小野寺　隆
石原　正
岡部　将士
髙橋　恵
岩崎　正博
岩田　昌俊
貫井　健次
海沼　新一
高橋　悠
岡田　秀幸
影山　廉長
神宮司　浩
信太　孝文
角田　善浩
塚本　勝秀
渡辺　一穂
加東　貴司
小山　雅裕
佐藤　賢一
西村　啓
加藤　宏
田中　睦規
京塚　邦弘
田井　正樹
大谷　和雄
中村　邦夫
秋間　大
五百住　裕久
中山　俊秀
神宮司　開
黒田　忠憲
廣瀬　大介
東谷　喜久夫
飯塚　雅博
山井　嘉陽
久津　清二
小野田　豊
富樫　毅行
寺嶋　祐樹
山本　彊一
山本　勝明
野島　璃久
伊藤　圭太
増田　修
藤田　正之
岸　洋一
宮崎　俊行
田中　浩史
福永　康弘
浦川　真弘
仲村　和哉
戸田　大作
安孫子　誠
吉澤　雄久
月田　勝
前田　裕一
関根　秀治
鈴木　文明
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荒井　誠
伊藤　和重
七島　祐
福田　周司
村上　滋郎
栗原　善一
濱垣　広寿
高木　俊哉
青木　稔
宇野　豊
北村　幸一
田中　宏明
松本　二郎
垣下　利成
井上　翔太
濱田　正吾
泉　啓介
上田　充四郎
堺　裕通
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井上　宗昭
東海林　大輔
前原　一智
佐久間　敏宏
川上　智弘
蓮見　輝雄
酒井　裕樹
武本　憲幸
藤原　秀哲
荒井　健太郎
平野　憲史
太田　英寿
福田　勇
岡田　博史
久保　友紀
山極　直史
工藤　鳴門
石川　秀一
土井　広幸
高橋　健久
廣瀬　喜則
宮崎　弘太
望月　一成
磯崎　朋史
大野　圭太
越雲　宏明
吉田　浩之

村田　正史

大西　恵吉
野本　貴則
吉田　真登
山中　諭使
野呂瀬　幸徳
矢崎　和貴
青木　秀則
阿川　暁
平塚　晶人
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上村　裕二
増森　平
草壁　秀
井上　聰
脇本　航平
稲葉　義昭
上條　哲平
大西　良二
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光田　忠弘
中橋　篤
齋藤　健太
工藤　立城
吉田　寛
中川　大志
黒田　啓三
瀬田松　秀典
山本　礼二
佐藤　拓也
吉田　守
佐伯　建
竹久　聖気
井尻　奨樹
山本　正義
村田　雄人
渡辺　巧
山崎　一男
清水　宏
風間　佑也
藤村　守
宮澤　雄太
尾田　幸正
橋本　真吾
西倉　鉄也
押方　伸欣
角井　聖之
泉　聡
星　和明
辺見　健一郎
中村　智彦
河合　弘太郎
土屋　和彦
広田　尚希
吉野　真司
永井　智宏
阪口　洋介
江頭　克司
金子　幸一
柳橋　雅人
木村　徳明
熊谷　節夫
桐谷　正敬
小林　正人
池戸　洋介
藤澤　信博
西野　温彦
竹林　健治
辻山　真一郎
中村　豊
石垣　憲昭
曽根　浩司
滝田　秀夫
青木　宏樹
宮澤　暁生
福地　純一
中嶋　聡
指川　考
藤巻　鉄哉
岩澤　力
鳥羽　司郎
宮崎　麻男
山崎　大輔
西　康宏
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打越　康志
窪田　正樹
大原　健
新谷　英斗
龍田　浩一
大澤　一史
吉岡　大輔
朴　相勇
茂呂　達也
山岡　宏
丸山　毅
玉柳　雅弘
福田　真司
新　朋宏
野間　隆文
金　泰文
佐藤　豊久
　　bye 
野澤　至
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森相　慶頼
小野寺　浩之
池上　聡
宮崎　孝
高橋　幸二
田﨑　直樹
沖出　真史
臼井　隆祥
瀬戸　理史
角田　泰俊
進藤　久
藤本　聡
佐藤　幸介
井口　桂三
　　bye 
平井　雄一郎
瀧口　将紀
神田　康平
櫻井　考信
堀内　衛
田村　圭司
高橋　直樹
黒川　博司
静谷　統由
廣田　徳一
西村　智明
野口　友也

井上　渉

藤田　陽彦
江口　弘志
上野　貴志
　　bye 
長谷川　雅弘
小林　圭輔
島村　悟
黒﨑　聡史
進藤　祥一郎
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ジョイナス
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⑯
神崎　渉
森　澄雄
将田　耕作
芹澤　宏太
田島　広和
狩野　敦
蔵楽　俊樹
岩﨑　彬
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西村　友宏
　　bye 
後藤　秀樹
長根　聖
長谷川　智之
柏　敏雄
砂川　朋浩
武内　大
宮﨑　博
増田　幸一朗
森田　大作
相馬　巨
金久保　勝巳
佐藤　孝志
田辺　秀作
笹尾　秋太
山之内　智之
　　bye 
藤田　研二
遠藤　青史
岡田　慶信
鈴木　一文
坂本　憲司
鈴木　淳一朗
林　康憲
山下　敏
大槻　幸脩
高橋　秀明
矢内　寛幸
高橋　敏朗
高村　悠
須山　泰広
皆藤　俊一郎
　　bye 
小山　勇太
石垣　貴広
佐藤　寛太
三田村　嘉浩
上野　秀臣
菊池　浩史
石田　和成
佐々木　勇太
冨岡　博之
宮添　誠
居原田　肇
市川　裕基
新治　拓馬
小笠原　光成
常盤　哲也
　　bye 
大崎　涼平
河村　武史
内田　亨
鈴木　登志夫
中西　健
佐々木　茂
石坂　峰志
前原　智之
沼口　遼太
川口　友也
浜野　竜朗
藤井　一
河井　憲一郎
西牧　信
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鈴木　信夫
大森　茂生
宮園　貴志
高橋　健蔵
徳永　淳
山崎　弘晶
伊藤　卓
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W.O

W.O

W.O

赤嶺　隆太
船岡　千洋
天野　雄太
洞谷　和也
三浦　優也
竹内　潤
三島　翔
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